
Fertiliser specially formulated for tomatoes
Seaweed based
Added potassium & trace elements
Makes over 200 ltrs

Fair
Dinkum
Fertilizers

Tomatoes

1 litre

get fair dinkum...grow naturally!

Australian
made & owned



www.fairdinkumfertilizers.com

Fair Dinkum Fertilizers
ABN 67 101 645 756
4 Glenbarry Road
Campbellfield Vic 3061
Tel (03) 9357 5488

Australian
made & owned

Established Seedlings:
Add 20 ml, (1 cap full) of product to 9
litres of water and apply with a watering
can every week to ten days.

Established Plants:
Add 40 ml of product to 9 litres of water
and apply every week to ten days.
Be careful to water regularly as irregular
watering may cause fruit to split.

General fertilising:
Dilute 40 ml, (2 cap fulls) of concentrate
into 9 litres of water.

%W/V is grams per 100ml of product
ppm is parts per million on weight basis

g/l is grams per litre
mic = microns

Analysis

Nitrogen
Phosphorus
Potassium

Copper
Zinc

Manganese
Boron
Iron

Magnesium

Filtration

4.0 %
1.5 %
7.1 %

180 ppm
60 ppm
155 ppm
90 ppm
420 ppm
1100 ppm

100 mic

Fair Dinkum Fertilizers Tomatoes is a liquid based
seaweed enhanced product that has been
specially formulated for tomatoes.
It has added nitrogen, phosphorus, potassium
and trace elements that are in a form allowing
them to be readily taken up by the plant, to aid in
fruit set and also plant development.

Tomatoes is a complete concentrated fertiliser and
should not be applied at rate greater than those
recommended.
In early Spring, it may be supplemented by one
or two treatments with Fair Dinkum Fertilizers
Fish Fert.

Do not apply to transplanted seedlings until
established.


